Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday - Sunday

Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday - Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday - Saturday

Home games
*Conference games

Powell Pioneers C - 2025 Schedule

April
27

May
3
4
10
24-25

June
2
4
8

14
14
16
19
23
28
29

July
1
9

11-13

15

16-20

Billings Expos

Powell

Buffalo

TACO DINNER
Riverton Tournament

Riverton

Powell

Cody

Magic City Cyclones
GOLF TOURNAMENT
Worland

Powell

Powell

Powell

Powell

Lovell
Powell
Gillette Tournament

MANDATORY COACHS' MEETING

State C - Evanston
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Powell

Billings Expos
Powell

Powell

Buffalo

Powell

Powell

Powell

Riverton

Lovell

Worland

Magic City Cyclones

Powell
Cody

1:00/ 3:00

1:00/3:00
11:00/1:00
TBA

2:00/4:00
1:00/3:00
1:00* / 3:00*
1:00/ 3:00
5:00* / 7:00*
2:00*/ 4:00*
5:00*/ 7:00*
1:00*/ 3:00*
1:00/3:00

5:00* / 7:00*
4:00*/ 6:00*
TBA
TBA
TBA



	C Team

