## Powell Pioneers C - 2025 Schedule

	April				
Sunday	27	Billings Expos	@	Powell	1:00 / 3:00
	May				
Coturdov	3	Powell	@	Billings Expos	1:00 / 3:00
Saturday		Buffalo		Powell	11:00 / 3:00
Sunday	4		@	Powell	TBA
Saturday	10	TACO DINNER			IDA
Saturday - Sunday	24-25	Riverton Tournament			
	June		@	Powell	2:00 / 4:00
Monday	2	Riverton	@	Buffalo	1:00 / 3:00
Wednesday	4	Powell	@	Powell	1:00*/3:00*
Sunday	8	Cody	@	Powell	1:00 / 3:00
Saturday	14	Magic City Cyclones	@	Powell	5:00* / 7:00*
Saturday	14	GOLF TOURNAMENT	@	Riverton	2:00* / 4:00*
Monday	16	Worland	@	Lovell	5:00*/7:00*
Thursday	19	Powell	@	Worland	1:00*/3:00*
Monday	23	Powell	@	Magic City Cyclones	1:00 / 3:00
Saturday	28	Powell			
Sunday	29	Powell			
			@	Powell	5:00*/7:00*
	July		@	Cody	4:00*/6:00*
Tuesday	1	Lovell			TBA
Wednesday	9	Powell			TBA
Friday - Sunday	11-13	Gillette Tournament			TBA
Tuesday	15	MANDATORY COACHS' MEETIN			
Wednesday - Saturday	16-20	State C - Evanston			

## Home games

<sup>\*</sup>Conference games